General information about company

Scrip code 542544

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE043R01016

Name of the company

Jyot Internationl Marketing Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group [shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?

9 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Ligted Ent1.ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or

6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No- OfH{iNo, JOF Total a % of total no. each class of securities (IX)
.. | Partly |shares nos.
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully paid paid-up |underlying, | shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Right
o shareholder | shareholders | up equity s | emesite | Bl G (calculated as 0 ot Voting gnts Total as
(I1) (III) shares . _ per SCRR, 1957) a % of
held (IV) shares |Receipts = (IV)+ (VII) As a % of Class Class el [¢}
held (V) | (VI) W)+ (VD | (A+Bt02) eg:X |egy |0l | (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 790101 790101 |25.31 790101 790101 |[25.31
Group
(B) Public 1172 2331799 2331799 |74.69 2331799 2331799 | 74.69
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1175 3121900 3121900 | 100 3121900 3121900 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Numb £ Shares
assuming full L UMDET O pledged or B
No. Of conversion eizd i otherwise S
shares (XII)
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Shéres Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
Category of | Underlyin . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category gory ying Underlying qing :
a shareholder | Outstanding Outstanding convertible |asa . held in
(11) convertible |y~ " | securities | percentage Asa % Asa % |dematerialized
securities . and No. Of |of diluted of f total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub-
X1 total |No. |9t tota u u
X) Warrants share No. (a) Shares category | categc
(Xi) (a) capital) Shares | (@) |} .14 ) i)
(XD)= (VII)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 25.31 790101100 0
Group
(B) Public 74.69 0 0 0
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
e Employee
Trusts
Total 100 790101 | 25.31 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
II;IO'ﬂOf No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of aird_y hO.r n}?si- total no. of - N
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | P2 Sn?ieeI‘? o ;eilides shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity gpuit Be 08.13;0 g (VID) = (calculated asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares g y R po! . Ty (IV)s | @S per SCRR, of
held (Iv) | Shares | Receipts 1957) (virn) | Classeg: | Class|p | Total
held (VD) V)+ X B i
W) ) As a % of €g:y Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) G a UETIEbG oy 790101 790101 |25.31 790101 790101 |25.31
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total A 3 790101 790101 (25.31 790101 790101 |25.31
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 790101 790101 (25.31 790101 790101 |25.31
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(@) holding nominal |1149 334398 334398 (10.71 334398 334398 |10.71
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) e > 1903801 1903801 | 60.98 1903801 1903801 | 60.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(m) Ao 1 93600 93600 |3 93600 93600 |3
(specify)
?Bb'Total (B) 1172 2331799 2331799 | 74.69 2331799 2331799 | 74.69
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1172 2331799 2331799 | 74.69 2331799 2331799 | 74.69
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1175 3121900 3121900 100 3121900 3121900 | 100
A+B+C2)
LET 1175 3121900 3121900 | 100 3121900 3121900 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of
,asa % Shares
assuming full N5 @3¢ ledged or
g Locked in bedgec Sub-categorization of sha
No. Of conversion b (A7) otherwise
No. Of No. of Shares of encumbered
Shares Sh. Underlying |convertible (XIII) Number of
. ares . o .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
- Underlying . h
Sr. Outstanding o . convertible |asa held in
. utstanding " As a % -
convertible securities percentage sa '/ As a % |dematerialized
iti LTI d No. Of |of diluted of 527 | form (XIV
securities (Xi) and No. of dilute el No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants share No. (a) " | Shares category | category | categ
X (2) capital) slisees | (5 ) @) (i) (iii)
(XI)= (VI)+ held (b)
(X) As a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.31 790101 | 100 0
(Slu)b'TOtal A 25.31 790101 | 100 0
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 25.31 790101 | 100 0
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(9) 10.71 0 0 0 0
(h) 60.98 0 0 0 0
(m) 3 0 0 0 0
D AEE (1) 74.69 0 0 0 0
(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 74.69 0 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 790101 | 25.31 0
Total 100 790101 | 25.31 0

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

DEEPAK C GANDHI

PURNIMA D. GANDHI

DEEPAK C GANDHI (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AATPG7928C

ABBPG6464G

AABHG6689L

Total

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

332451

303650

154000

790101

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

332451

303650

154000

790101

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.65

9.73

4.93

25.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

332451

303650

154000

790101

Class eg:y

Total

332451

303650

154000

790101

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

10.65

9.73

4.93

25.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.65

9.73

4.93

25.31

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

332451

303650

154000

790101

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

SONAL
DEEPAL
GANDHI

VIPUL
SUNILBHAI
JANA

DEEPAL
DIVYAKANT
GANDHI

TAPASYA
SHETH

DEEPAK
PRABHAKAR
KAPRE

DIPAKKUMAR
HASMUKHLAL
SHAH

JIGISHA
VIJAYKUMAR
SHAH

PAN (II)

AIVPG4388A

BDDPJ3827M

ADLPG4499B

777799997

7777799997

7777799997

7777799997

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

46800

93651

46800

93850

93600

93600

93500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD)

46800

93651

46800

93850

93600

93600

93500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.5

3.01

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

46800

93651

46800

93850

93600

93600

93500

Class eg:y

Total

46800

93651

46800

93850

93600

93600

93500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.5

1.5

3.01

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

1.5

3.01

28

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category
(1)

0




Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iif)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

SONAL

PRASHANTBHAI

SHAH

LEENABEN
RUSHIKESH
RAVAL

RAGHVENDRA
GOPALRAO
KULKARNI

ASHOK
MUNNYSINGH
BHADORIYA

SNEHAN
PARESHBHAI
DAVE

BHUPENDRA
SHANTILAL
SHAH

HARDIK
HARSHADBHAI
PATEL

PAN (II)

BFCPS4513]

7777799997

AXKPK9650P

APCPB9259H

AEEPD4860M

AHBPS5448Q

BZEPP9046F

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

93500

93600

93600

93700

93700

93600

93600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

93500

93600

93600

93700

93700

93600

93600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93500

93600

93600

93700

93700

93600

93600

Class eg:y

Total

93500

93600

93600

93700

93700

93600

93600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(5)

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category
(1)

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

KAMALKUMAR
HITENKUMAR
SHETH

PRANAV
PATEL

KALPANA®

RAVAL

PURSHOTAMBHAI

ASHVIN
SHANTILAL
TRIVEDI

RUPAL
PATEL

MINABEN
HASMUKHLAL
SHAH

ANKITA
NAISHADH
PATEL

PAN (II)

2777799997

72777799997

ALMPR7880C

AGQPT5593H

AGLPP3617P

72777799997

ADVPA3236G

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

93600

93600

93700

93800

93600

93800

93600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

93600

93600

93700

93800

93600

93800

93600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

w

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

93600

93600

93700

93800

93600

93800

93600

Class eg:y

Total

93600

93600

93700

93800

93600

93800

93600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XI)= (VID)+
(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Textual
Information(8)

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category
(1)

Sub-category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders | Click here to go back
()

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully
paid up equity

shares held Ll
av)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1872801

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

59.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1872801

Class eg:y

Total 1872801

Total as a % of
Total Voting 59.99
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

59.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 0
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0




(i)

Sub-category
(i)

Sub-category
(iii)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(2)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(3)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(4)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(5)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(6)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(7)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.

Textual Information(8)

PAN IS NOT AVAILABLE.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders
(0]

Pranav C Patel HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANHP6266N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders
(0]

—_

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

93600

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

93600

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93600

Class eg:y

Total

93600

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized




form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category 0
(1)

Sub-category 0
(i)

Sub-category 0
(iif)







